Date: 6/10/2013 12:57 PM
Supplement: 0

PROPERTY DAMAGE SPECIALIST

P.O. BOX 2002, INDIO, CA 92201
(760) 275-6795
Fax: (760) 863-5349
Email: pds9593@verizon.net

APPRAISAL REPORT

DAMAGE ASSESSED BY: W. T.

FILE NUMBER: CO13009868 ASSIGNMENT DATE: None

CLAIM NUMBER: CO13009868 CONTACT DATE: None
DATE OF LOSS: 6/2/2013 INSPECTION DATE: 6/7/2013

TYPE OF LOSS: Collision REC'D DATE: None

APPRAISED FOR: NELLY GONZALEZ

Point(s) of Impact

6 Rear Center (P), 1 Right Front Corner (S), 2 Right Front Side (S), 5 Right Rear Corner (S), 7 Left Rear Corner (S)
12 Front Center (S)

INSURED: ROSA PRIETO CLAIMANT: None

OWNER: ROSA PRIETO BODY SHOP: None
11821 LAKEWOOD BLVD. #6
DOWNEY, CA 90241
(562) 244-2404

INSPECTION SITE: C&B TOWING
WESTMINSTER, CA

QUALITY RECYCLED PARTS: No
AFTERMARKET NEW PARTS: No
VEHICLE DRIVEABLE: No

Comments:

Completed inspection and estimate on the insured vehicle at the C&B
Towing on 06-07-2013. Observed major damage to the rear end & rt frt
end of the vehicle as photos show. Overall condition of the vehicle
is in "GOOD" condition. No commitments were made. Estimate completed
using prevailing labor rates in that area. The estimate amount has
exceeded the repairable value with inner structure & mechanical
"OPEN". Therefore we suggest this vehicle be deemed a total loss. The
vehicle remains at C&B Towing collecting $40.00 /day storage since
06-02-2013 with a Tow: $206.25 & Lien: $35.00 in advanced charges.
Did not move insured vehicle.

Note: Register owner of vehicle who is insured sone in out of the
country, per tow yard vehicle need to be release by him to move

vehicle. **No registration in vehicle at time of inspection.**

CCC T/L form attach to file.
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COMPARISON ESTIMATE:
APPRAISER ESTIMATE:
AGREED UPON AMOUNT:

DRAFT/CHECK NUMBER:
DRAFT/CHECK AMOUNT:
DATE ISSUED:

0.00
18,593.20
0.00

0.00
None

TOWING:
STORAGE:
DEDUCTIBLE:

Copyright (C) 1994 - 2013 Mitchell International
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Date:
Supplement: 0

0.00 ACTUAL CASH VALUE:
0.00 SALVAGE VALUE:
500.00 SETTLEMENT:

REPAIR VS. ACV:

ESTIMATE FEE:
TRAVEL EXPENSE:
PHOTO EXPENSE:
MISC EXPENSE:
TOTAL CHARGES:

6/10/2013 12:57 PM

18,52
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5.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



